:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8156130

Jan 08, 2024 07:12 (UTC)

In epoch 254,879 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 82330 - 0.016982433 ETH®
37.77 USD

2 82331 - 0.017055506 ETH®
37.93 USD

3 82332 - 0.016996285 ETH®
37.80 USD

4 82333 - 0.059688685 ETH®
132.75 USD

S 82334 - 0.017000447 ETH®
37.81 USD

6 82335 - 0.016992075 ETH®
37.79 USD

7 82336 - 0.059160448 ETH®
131.57 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8156130
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/254879
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82330
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82331
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82332
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82333
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82334
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82335
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82336

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

700462

Amount

- 0.017076694
37.97 USD

- 0.017113873
38.06 USD

- 0.016948623
37.69 USD

- 0.059449648
132.22 USD

- 0.017125421
38.08 USD

- 0.017099565
38.03 USD

- 0.017087441
38.00 USD

- 0.016938805
37.67 USD

- 0.017094780
38.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.041758912
92.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82337
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82338
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82339
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82340
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82341
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82342
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82343
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82344
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/82345
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/700462

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



