

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:18 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8156130</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 08, 2024 · 07:12 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>254,879</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>82330</u>	- 0.016982433 ETH ⊘ 37.77 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>82331</u>	- 0.017055506 ETH ⊘ 37.93 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>82332</u>	- 0.016996285 ETH ⊘ 37.80 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>82333</u>	- 0.059688685 ETH ⊘ 132.75 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>82334</u>	- 0.017000447 ETH 😔 37.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>82335</u>	- 0.016992075 ETH 🐼 37.79 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>82336</u>	- 0.059160448 ETH ⊘ 131.57 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>82337</u>	- 0.017076694 ETH 🐼 37.97 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>82338</u>	- 0.017113873 ETH ③ 38.06 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>82339</u>	- 0.016948623 ETH ③ 37.69 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>82340</u>	- 0.059449648 ETH ③ 132.22 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>82341</u>	- 0.017125421 ETH ③ 38.08 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>82342</u>	- 0.017099565 ETH ③ 38.03 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>82343</u>	- 0.017087441 ETH 🐼 38.00 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>82344</u>	- 0.016938805 ETH 🐼 37.67 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>82345</u>	- 0.017094780 ETH ③ 38.02 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

#		Allound
<u>1</u>	700462	+ 0.041758912 ETH 🐼
		92.87 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.